
 

Hand Cut Beaded Calamari Rings, Pickled Jalapenos
and Peppers Tossed in Cajun Seasoning Served with
chipotle Aioli 

 

Thai Bites
 

Quesadilla
 

Bruschetta
Crisp Crostini's Topped with our Bruschetta
Mix, Feta Cheese, Garlic aioli, Balsamic Glaze

 

Cheese Ball
 

Cajun Poutine
 

3 Cheese Nachos
 

 

Crispy Salmon Sushi
 

Buffalo Chicken Poutine
 

 

Buffalo Chicken Flatbread
 

Lobster Spinach & Artichoke Dip
 

Greek Salad
 

Caesar Salad
Romaine, Croutons,Parm Cheese, Bacon Tossed 

Knockout Platter
 

Ranch DrizzleTopped with Green Onion 

Hand TossedCrispy Chicken Bites, Thai Chilli
Sauce, Cucumber, Corn Tortilla Strips, Sesame
Seeds, and Green Onion 

 

Fresh Cut Pico De Gallo, Mushroom, Beans,
Cheese Blend Topped, Green onion served with
Salsa  and Sour Cream

 

Fresh cut pico de gallo , Black Olives, Beans, Cheese
Sauce, 3 Cheese Blend, Shredded Lettuce, Green
Onion Served with Salsa , Sour Cream . 

HandBreadFriedCheeseRavioli with Garlic Aioli and
Balsamic Glaze Drizzle Topped with Asiago Served with
Marinara 

HouseMade3 Cheese Blend Breaded And Served with
Marinara Sauce

FreshCut Fries, Cheese Curds, Beef Gravy, Hand
Breaded Chicken Fingers, Buffalo Sauce, Ranch Drizzle
andGreen Onion 

Deep FriedCrispyRice Squares Topped with Spicy
Salmon, Teriyaki, Fresh Slice Jalapeno and Sesame
Seeds 

Baked Cream Cheese, Spinach, Artichoke Hearts,
 3 Cheese Blend, Feta Cheese Served with
Nachos and Crispy Flatbread Triangles

½ PRICE APPS AFTER 9PM "Dine in Only” With Purchase Of Drink

Add Chicken/Beef 5.99, Salmon/Steak $8.99

$15.99

$18.99

$14.99

$19.99

$14.99

$18.99

$16.99

$16.99

$18.99

$18.99

$59.99

$18.99

$19.99

$19.99

$17.99

Fresh Cut Fries,Cheese Curds, Cajun Seasoning, Beef
Gravy and Parsley 

1LBWings, Fries, Calamari, Spinach Dip

in Creamy Caesar Dressing 

Romaine,Tomatoes, Black Olives, Feta
Cheese, Cucumbers and Red Onions ,
Half Lemon

$19.99Chicken Fingers
Fresh Made In House Breaded Chicken Tenders
with Choice of Side and Coleslaw 

WING SAUCES DRY

 Honey Garlic Parm
Hot Gralic Parm
Memphis BBQ
Knockout Hot ( suicide )

Buffalo Hot
Hot BBQ
Buffalo Ranch
Medium
Hot Mango
Hot& Honey

Cajun
Tajin
Salt & Pepper
Lemon & Pepper
Tex-Mex

Chipotle Mango

 10 Beaumaris Dr, UNIT #1, Brampton www.knockoutsportsbar.ca

The Ring
2  3oz Patties,Secret Sauce, Cheddar Cheese,  

Big Belly Burger
 

Knockout Smash
 

KO Awkward Burger
7oz Freshly Made Beef Patty,Topped with a
5oz Crispy Chicken Breast, Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato, Onion, Pickle, Cheddar, Gouda
Cheese , Secrect Sauce 

 

Gouda Mushroom Bacon Melt 
7ozBeefPatty Gouda Cheese, Sauteed
Mushrooms, Bacon, Secrect Sauce, Lettuce,
Tomato, Onion, Pickle 

$17.99

$27.99

$12.99

$21.99

$23.99

$16.99

7oz Freshly Made in House Beef Patty, Bacon,
Secrect sauce, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickle,
Cheddar Cheese

Burger Garnish

7oz Beef Patty Smashed with Cheddar
Cheese, Pickles and Sauteed Onion , 

Black Bean Veggie Burger
 Veggie Patty with Secret

Tomato, Onion, and Pickle 
Sauce, Lettuce,

BURGERS

SHAREABLEAPPETIZERS

LEAVE US A REVIEW

(AddChicken,Beef $5.99)

AddChicken,Beef $5.99

RESTAURANT/SPORTS BAR

Crispy Chicken,3Cheese Blend, Buffalo Sauce,

Fried Cheese Ravioli

Calamari

 1LB $19.99
 

2 LB  $37.99

20PCS  $37.9910PCS $19.99 

 
Fresh Never Frozen Chicken Wings

Dusted or Classic

Boneless Wings

Jaffna Fries
Fries, Jaffna seasoning, Chillies, Red onion,
Garlic Aioli

$18.99

Truffle Fries
Fries, Truffle Oil, Parm Cheese, Truffle Aioli

$18.99

Secrect Sauce

Jaffna Hot
BBQ Honey



12oz Ribeye
 

Chicken Parm
 

Grilled Chicken
 

Steak sandwich
 

Knockout Grinder
In House Made Beef Meatballs, Mozzarella,
Marinara 

Crispy Fried Chicken
Hand Breaded Fried Crispy Chicken with
Spicy Aioli, Tomato, Onion, Pickle 

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich
Hand Breaded Fried Crispy Chicken Tossed In
Any of Our Signature Wing Sauces with
Choice of Ranch or Blue Cheese Dressing,
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Pickle 

 

7oz Top Sirloin
 

 

 

Full Rack
Grilled Baby Back Ribs with Bold BBQ Sauce

Chicken Out Pizza
 

Chicken Parm
Hand Breaded Panko Crusted Chicken Breast
Fried and Topped with Marinara, Gouda Cheese

Ribs and Wings
Half Rack of Grilled Baby Back Ribs with Bold
BBQ Sauce and Half Pound of Wings Served
with Fries and Coleslaw 

Cajun Chicken Panne
 

Pesto Chicken Penne
 

 

Linguine and Meatballs
 

6oz Steak, Sauteed Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms ,
BBQ Sauce, Gouda Cheese on a  Baguette

Grilled to Your Prefer Rareness with Mashed 
Potatoes, Seasonal veg

Our Freshly Cut Straight From The Local
Butcher Ribeye Grilled To Perfection with
Mashed Potatoes, and Seasonal Veg 

All Pastas Come with Bread

 

House Sauce, Mozzarella, Grilled Steak, Green
Peppers, Mushroom and Onion 

Served with Fries and Coleslaw Half Rack 

House Sauce Tomatoes, Green Peppers,
Onion Grilled Chicken, Mozarella Cheese
Drizzled with Hot & Honey

and linguine with parmesan cheese

Fresh Made inHouse Meatballs on a Bed of
Linguine in a Tomato Basil Sauce Topped with
Parmesan

Chicken,Pesto, Roasted Red Peppers,
Spinach, in a Fresh Made Alfredo Cream
Sauce, Topped with parmesan and Parsley 

House Sauce, Mozzarella, Green Peppers,
Onion, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Jalapenos, and
Chilli Flakes with Garlic Aioli and Balsamic
Glaze Drizzle 

Fajitas

 

Taco’s ( Chicken, Fish or Beef )

Grilled Chicken, Sauteed Green Peppers, Red
peppers and Onions Served on a Bed of Mexican
Rice Add Steak 7oz $11.99 Add Shrimp $11.99

$23.99

$26.99

$37.99

$22.99

$22.99

$31.99

$23.99

$23.99

$23.99

$24.99

$24.99

$22.99

$23.99

$19.99

$24.99

$24.99

$26.99

$26.99

$26.99

$26.99

$26.99

$30.99

$23.99

$26.99

 

Fish and Chips
Deep Fried Beer Battered Haddock with 
Fresh Cut Fries, Coleslaw, and Tartar Sauce 

 

 

 

Blackened Atlantic Salmon
 Cajun Pan Seared 8OZ Atlantic Salmon 

Topped with in House Made Pico De Gallo, 

Spanish Rice and Seasonal Veg

2pcs ofPan Seared Chicken in our Freshly Made

Garlic Cream Sauce with Mashed Potatoes
and Seasonal Veg with Balsamic Glaze and
Basil Oil 

$24.99

$28.99

1 PC $ 20.99

2 PC $24.99 

Upgrade Your Side for $4.99

Mashed Potatoes, Sweet Potatoes, 
Onion Rings, Caesar Saladc, Greek Salad, Rice

Veggie

Philly Steak

Seafood Linguine 
 

 

New York Extreme Pepperoni Pizza 
House Sauce Mozzarella Cheese, Loaded Pepperoni

Peppers, Onions, Spinich, Brocelli, Mushroom
tossed in Marinara Sauce, Linguine , tossed in
Parmesan Cheese

Add Chicken, Beef  $5.99

 

All kids Meals 12 and Under $9.99

 Cheese pizza:TomatoSauce, Mozzarella
Fingers: 3 Freshly Made Chicken Tenders with Side of Fries
and Plum sauce
Burger: Freshly Made 3 oz Beef Patty Topped with Lettuce,
Tomato, Ketchup and Pickle with Side of Fries
Pasta: Penne with Choice of Butter, Tomato Sauce or Alfredo
Sides: Mashed Potatoes, Fresh Cut Fries, Sweet Potato Fries,
Onion Rings, Mexican rice, White rice

ENTREES

SANDWICHES

PA S TA

KIDS MENU

PIZZA ( 12INCH)

RIBS AND WINGS

Hand Panko Crusted Fried Chicken Breast
Topped With Marinara, Gouda cheese on a
Baguette

Seasoned Chicken Breast Grilled With Cranberry
mayo, Gouda Cheese, BBQ Sauted Peppers and
Onions, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Burger Bun 

Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich
3 Mix Cheese , BBQ Sauted Peppers,
Onions, Cheese Sauce on a Baguette

Sandwiches are Served with Fries

Balsamic Chicken Dinner

6' inch Tortilla, Guacamole, Shredded Lettuce,
Fresh Cut Pico De Gallo, Cilantro Sauce

Cajun, Red & Green Peppers, Red Onions, 3 Mix
Chesse Baked in the oven Garnished with Chilli
Flakes , Marinara Sauce

Harvest Linguine

Lobster, Calamari, Salmon, Shrimp tossed in Basil
Infused Marinara Sauce with Linguine


