



1/2 PRICE APPS AFTER 9PM "Dine in Only" With Purc	nase Of Dri	TIK	
APPETIZERS		SHAREABLE	
3 Cheese Nachos Addchicken,Beef \$5.99 Fresh cut pico de gallo , Black Olives, Beans, Cheese Sauce, 3 Cheese Blend, Shredded Lettuce, Green Onion Served with Salsa , Sour Cream .	\$18.99	Greek Salad Romaine, Tomatoes, Black Olives, Feta Cheese, Cucumbers and Red Onions, Half Lemon	\$18.99
Bruschetta Crisp Crostini's Topped with our Bruschetta Mix, Feta Cheese, Garlic aioli, Balsamic Glaze	\$14.99	Caesar Salad Romaine, Croutons, Parm Cheese, Bacon Tossed in Creamy Caesar Dressing	\$18.99
Quesadilla (AddChicken,Beef \$5.99) Fresh Cut Pico De Gallo, Mushroom, Beans,	\$16.99	Knockout Platter 1LBWings, Fries, Calamari, Spinach Dip	\$59.99
Cheese Blend Topped, Green onion served with Salsa and Sour Cream		Jaffna Fries Fries, Jaffna seasoning, Chillies, Red onion,	\$18.99
Lobster Spinach & Artichoke Dip Baked Cream Cheese, Spinach, Artichoke Hearts,	\$19.99	Garlic Aioli	
3 Cheese Blend, Feta Cheese Served with Nachos and Crispy Flatbread Triangles	¥	Truffle Fries Fries, Truffle Oil, Parm Cheese, Truffle Aioli	\$18.99
Buffalo Chicken Flatbread	\$19.99		
Crispy Chicken,3Cheese Blend, Buffalo Sauce, Ranch DrizzleTopped with Green Onion		Chicken Fingers Fresh Made In House Breaded Chicken Tenders with Choice of Side and Coleslaw	\$19.99
Calamari Hand Cut Beaded Calamari Rings, Pickled Jalapenos and Peppers Tossed in Cajun Seasoning Served with chipotle Aioli	\$18.99	Add Chicken/Beef 5.99, Salmon/Steak \$8.99	
Fried Cheese Ravioli	\$15.99	BURGERS	
HandBreadFriedCheeseRavioli with Garlic Aioli and Balsamic Glaze Drizzle Topped with Asiago Served wit Marinara		The Ring 2 3oz Patties,Secret Sauce, Cheddar Cheese, Burger Garnish	\$12.99
Cheese Ball	\$16.99 ⁰	, - I	
HouseMade3 Cheese Blend Breaded And Served with Marinara Sauce		KO Awkward Burger 70z Freshly Made Beef Patty, Topped with a	\$27.99
Crispy Salmon Sushi Deep FriedCrispyRice Squares Topped with Spicy Salmon, Teriyaki, Fresh Slice Jalapeno and Sesame Seeds	\$18.99	5oz Crispy Chicken Breast, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickle, Cheddar, Gouda Cheese, Secrect Sauce	
Cajun Poutine Fresh Cut Fries, Cheese Curds, Cajun Seasoning, Beef Gravy and Parsley	\$14.99	Big Belly Burger 7oz Freshly Made in House Beef Patty, Bacon, Secrect sauce, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickle, Cheddar Cheese	\$21.99
Buffalo Chicken Poutine FreshCut Fries, Cheese Curds, Beef Gravy, Hand Breaded Chicken Fingers, Buffalo Sauce, Ranch Drizzl andGreen Onion	\$19.99 e	Knockout Smash 7oz Beef Patty Smashed with Cheddar Cheese, Pickles and Sauteed Onion, Secrect Sauce	\$17.99
Thai Bites Hand TossedCrispy Chicken Bites, Thai Chilli Sauce, Cucumber, Corn Tortilla Strips, Sesame Seeds, and Green Onion	\$17.99	Gouda Mushroom Bacon Melt 7ozBeefPatty Gouda Cheese, Sauteed Mushrooms, Bacon, Secrect Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickle	\$23.99
Fresh Never Frozen Chicken Wings 1LB	\$19.99	Black Bean Veggie Burger	\$16.99
Dusted or Classic 2 LI	в \$37.99	Veggie Patty with Secret Sauce, Lettuce,	
	s \$37.99	Tomato, Onion, and Pickle	
WING SALICES		DRY	

WING SAUCES

DRY

- **Buffalo Hot**
- Honey Garlic Parm **Hot Gralic Parm**
- Hot BBQ
- Memphis BBQ
- **Buffalo Ranch** Medium
- Hot Mango Jaffna Hot
- Hot& Honey
- Knockout Hot (suicide)
- BBQ Honey
- 10 Beaumaris Dr, UNIT #1, Brampton
- Cajun • Chipotle Mango

www.knockoutsportsbar.ca

- Tajin
- Salt & Pepper
- Lemon & Pepper
- Tex-Mex



LEAVE US A REVIEW

	RIBS AND WINGS	
\$22.99	Full Rack	\$30.99
ıs,	Grilled Baby Back Ribs with Bold BBQ Sauce Served with Fries and Coleslaw Half Rack	\$23.99
\$24.99	Ribs and Wings Half Rack of Grilled Baby Back Ribs with Bold BBQ Sauce and Half Pound of Wings Served with Fries and Coleslaw	\$26.99
\$23.99		
	PASTA All Pastas Come with Bread	
¢22.00		† 22.00
\$22.99 berry and	Chicken,Pesto, Roasted Red Peppers, Spinach, in a Fresh Made Alfredo Cream Sauce, Topped with parmesan and Parsley	\$22.99
\$23.99	Chicken Parm	\$24.99
Q _0.00	Hand Breaded Panko Crusted Chicken Breast Fried and Topped with Marinara, Gouda Cheese and linguine with parmesan cheese	
\$24.99	Linguine and Meatballs Fresh Made inHouse Meatballs on a Bed of Linguine in a Tomato Basil Sauce Topped with Parmesan	\$26.99
	Cajun Chicken Panne	\$24.99
\$23.99	Cajun, Red & Green Peppers, Red Onions, 3 Mix Chesse Baked in the oven Garnished with Chilli Flakes , Marinara Sauce	
S	Harvest Linguine Peppers, Onions, Spinich, Brocelli, Mushroom	\$26.99
	tossed in Marinara Sauce, Linguine , tossed in Parmesan Cheese	
\$37.99	Seafood Linguine Lobster, Calamari, Salmon, Shrimp tossed in Basil Infused Marinara Sauce with Linguine	\$26.99
\$31.99	Add Chicken, Beef \$5.99	
	PIZZA (12INCH)	
\$28.99	Chicken Out Pizza	\$19.99
\$ 20.00	House Sauce Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Onion Grilled Chicken, Mozarella Cheese Drizzled with Hot & Honey	
1 PC \$ 20.99	New York Extreme Pepperoni Pizza House Sauce Mozzarella Cheese, Loaded Pepperoni	\$23.99
2 PC \$24.99		\$26.99
\$24.99	House Sauce, Mozzarella, Grilled Steak, Green	
		t 00.00
	House Sauce, Mozzarella, Green Peppers, Onion, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Jalapenos, and	\$26.99
\$23.99	Chilli Flakes with Garlic Aloli and Balsamic Glaze Drizzle	
	KIDS MENU	
\$26.99		
	Cheese pizza:TomatoSauce, Mozzarella Fingers: 3 Freshly Made Chicken Tenders with Sid	
	Tomato, Ketchup and Pickle with Side of Fries Pasta: Penne with Choice of Butter, Tomato Sauc Sides: Mashed Potatoes, Fresh Cut Fries, Sweet F Onion Rings, Mexican rice, White rice	ce or Alfredo
	\$24.99 \$23.99 \$23.99 \$24.99 \$23.99 \$24.99 \$24.99 \$24.99 \$24.99 \$24.99 \$24.99 \$24.99	\$22.99 Full Rack Grilled Baby Back Ribs with Bold BBQ Sauce Served with Fries and Coleslaw Half Rack \$24.99 Ribs and Wings Half Rack of Grilled Baby Back Ribs with Bold BBQ Sauce and Half Pound of Wings Served with Fries and Coleslaw \$23.99 PAS TA All Pastas Come with Bread Pesto Chicken Penne Chicken, Pesto, Roasted Red Peppers, Spinach, in a Fresh Made Alfredo Cream Sauce, Topped with parmesan and Parsley Chicken Parm Hand Breaded Panko Crusted Chicken Breast Fried and Topped with Marinara, Gouda Cheese and linguine with parmesan cheese \$24.99 Chicken Parm Hand Breaded Panko Crusted Chicken Breast Fried and Topped with Marinara, Gouda Cheese and linguine with parmesan cheese \$24.99 Linguine and Meatballs Fresh Made inHouse Meatballs on a Bed of Linguine in a Tomato Basil Sauce Topped with Parmesan Cajun, Red & Green Peppers, Red Onions, 3 Mix Chesse Baked in the oven Garnished with Chilli Flakes, Marinara Sauce Harvest Linguine Peppers, Onions, Spinich, Brocelli, Mushroom tossed in Marinara Sauce, Linguine, tossed in Parmesan Cheese \$37.99 Seafood Linguine Lobster, Calamari, Salmon, Shrimp tossed in Basil Infused Marinara Sauce with Linguine \$41.99 Add Chicken, Beef \$5.99 PIZZA (12INCH) Chicken Out Pizza House Sauce Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Onion Grilled Chicken, Mozarella Cheese Drizzled with Hot & Honey New York Extreme Pepperoni Pizza House Sauce Mozzarella, Grilled Steak, Green Peppers, Mushroom and Onion Veggie House Sauce, Mozzarella, Grilled Steak, Green Peppers, Mushroom and Onion Veggie House Sauce, Mozzarella, Green Peppers, Onion, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Jalapenos, and Chilli Flakes with Garlic Aioli and Balsamic Glaze Drizzle KIDS MENU \$26.99 All kids Meals 12 and Under \$9.99 Cheese pizza-TomatoSauce, Mozzarella Fingers: 3 Freshly Made 2 oz Beef Patty Topped wit Tomato, Ketchup and Pickle with Side of Fries Pasta: Penne with Choice of Butter, Tomatos Sauc Sides: Mashed Potatoes, Fresh Cut Fries, Sweet I